MELIa"

BID TABULATION

Description: Construction Services for Metra’s LaSalle Street
Station HVAC System Upgrade

IFB No.: 39346

Bid Solicitation:
Date: 12/11/2019

Bid Open:
Date: 2/12/2020

BIDDER:

Pro Temp of Illinoais, Inc.

FE

Moran Inc.

ALL Construction Group

Anchor Mechanical, Inc.

Line [Qty.

Item Description

Unit Price Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price Total

Unit Price Total

Grand Total

$324,200.00

$512,890.00

$629,000.00

$1,018,843.75

10

Total Price $324,200.00

Total Price

$512,890.00

Total Price $629,000.00

Total Price $1,018,843.75

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.

PU-04.01-I-RevO




	Sheet1

