Metra BID TABULATION										
Description: Construction Services for Metra's LaSalle Street Station HVAC System Upgrade				IFB No.: 39346		Bid Solicitation: Date: 12/11/2019			Bid Open: Date: 2/12/2020	
BIDDER:			Pro Temp of Illinois, Inc.		FE Moran Inc.		ALL Construction Group		Anchor Mechanical, Inc.	
Line	Qty.	Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	Grand Total		\$324,200.00		\$512,890.00		\$629,000.00		\$1,018,843.75
2										
3										
4										
5										
6										
7										
8										
9										
10										
			Total Price	\$324,200.00	Total Price	\$512,890.00	Total Price	\$629,000.00	Total Price	\$1,018,843.75